



Health means more than just the absence of illness. That's why Innovation Health cares about the whole person — body, mind and spirit. We focus on helping everyone reach their health goals. So they can enjoy their very best health at every stage of life.

The Innovation Health Multi-Disciplinary Care Team is your connection to a new approach to your health. Working with a nurse care manager, your doctors will know what you need. This will help you avoid unnecessary or ineffective services. While helping us find new ways to help you achieve your goals.

Here are some ways we can help you:

- · Empowering and inspiring you to meet your personal health goals
- Helping you navigate a complex health care system
- Streamlining care and outreach
- Identifying additional services or programs that could be beneficial to your care

Our program supports you with a care team of nurses, social workers, diabetes health educators and pharmacists who listen. They work with your health care provider to help identify any barriers to your care goals and find ways to address them.

Your team will make sure that all your care works for you and that you're receiving the most effective and affordable treatments.

Here's how you can make the most of this program:

- Meet with or speak to your personal nurse care manager regularly.
- Engage with other members of your care team.
- Give us feedback so we can improve the program and support you as effectively as possible.

Remember — we're committed to working with you and your doctors to help you get the care you need.

Here's to helping you become your best you.

Have questions? Just call 1-888-236-6249.

Innovation Health is the brand name used for products and services provided by Innovation Health Insurance Company and Innovation Health Plan, Inc. Health benefits and health insurance plans are offered and/or underwritten by Innovation Health Insurance Company and Innovation Health Plan, Inc. Innovation Health Insurance Company and Innovation Health Plan, Inc. are affiliates of Inova and of Aetna Life Insurance Company and its affiliates (Aetna). Aetna provides certain management services to Innovation Health. Aetna and MinuteClinic, LLC (which either operates or provides certain management support services to MinuteClinic-branded walk-in clinics) are both within the CVS Health family.

This material is for information only. Health information programs provide general health information and are not a substitute for diagnosis or treatment by a physician or other health care professional. Health benefits and health insurance plans contain exclusions and limitations. Not all services are covered. See plan documents for a complete description of benefits, exclusions limitations and conditions of coverage. Plan features and availability may vary by location and group size. Information is believed to be accurate as of the production date; however, it is subject to change. For more information about Innovation Health® plans, refer to InnovationHealth.com.

Help/contact us:

If you have any questions, please call 1-888-236-6249.

We are located at 3190 Fairview Park Drive, 5th Floor, Suite 570, Falls Church, VA 22042.

Web Privacy Statement | Legal Statement | Privacy Notices | Member Disclosures

©2019 Innovation Health Insurance Company and Innovation Health Plan, Inc. 71.36.403.1-VA (9/19)